Quantity of Price Bid Format, Rev. 
02 dated 27.11.2020 and will be 
governed by GCC & SCC for the 
Works, Vol. 1C & 1B respectively 

4. NIT- Sl.No.1( VII )  EMD 

AMOUNT 

Rs 5,00,000/- (Rupees Five Lacs Only) 

EMD can also be submitted vide NEFT 

as per sl.No 4 below. 

Rs 3,16,400/- (Rupees Three Lacs 
Sixteen Thousand Four Hundred 
Only) 
EMD can also be submitted vide 
NEFT as per sl.No 4 below. 

5. NIT- Sl.No.1( V )  DUE 

DATE & TIME OF   

OFFER SUBMISSION 

Date : 24.11.2020 , Time :14.00Hrs Date : 02.12.2020 , Time :14.00Hrs 

6. NIT- Sl.No.1( VI )  

OPENING OF TENDER